
GIRLS 114.4 RESULTS

Girls 114.4 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Aimee Funk Goessel High School 105.5 115.0 10

2 Jayla Robbins Clifton-Clyde 109.5 115.0 8

3 Ember Larson Lincoln High School 111.9 115.0 6

4 Chandra Nichols Triplains 108.5 110.0 4

5 Charity Powell Meade High School 111.4 110.0 2

6 Ellie Studer Frankfort High School 109.0 105.0 1

7 Sierra Marsell Central Plains 109.1 100.0 0

8 Gracen Sacco Clifton-Clyde 110.6 100.0 0

9 Abby Duff Wakefield High School 107.3 95.0 0

10 Harmony Love Little River High School 110.8 90.0 0

11 Savannah Wilkison Dighton High School 106.8 85.0 0

12 Addie Walter Clifton-Clyde 110.5 85.0 0

13 Jade Holman Otis-Bison HS 110.8 80.0 0

14 Christel Jerby Wakefield High School 106.5 75.0 0

15 Audrey Jones Wakefield High School 108.7 55.0 0

16 Kellie Miller Meade High School 105.6 0.0 0

17 Destiny Mitchell Otis-Bison HS 114.3 0.0 0

Girls 114.4 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Savannah Wilkison Dighton High School 106.8 205.0 10

2 Aimee Funk Goessel High School 105.5 200.0 8

3 Jayla Robbins Clifton-Clyde 109.5 195.0 6

4 Charity Powell Meade High School 111.4 195.0 4



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 Ember Larson Lincoln High School 111.9 190.0 2

6 Chandra Nichols Triplains 108.5 175.0 1

7 Gracen Sacco Clifton-Clyde 110.6 175.0 0

8 Abby Duff Wakefield High School 107.3 170.0 0

9 Jade Holman Otis-Bison HS 110.8 165.0 0

10 Ellie Studer Frankfort High School 109.0 160.0 0

11 Sierra Marsell Central Plains 109.1 155.0 0

12 Addie Walter Clifton-Clyde 110.5 145.0 0

13 Harmony Love Little River High School 110.8 145.0 0

14 Destiny Mitchell Otis-Bison HS 114.3 140.0 0

15 Christel Jerby Wakefield High School 106.5 125.0 0

16 Kellie Miller Meade High School 105.6 115.0 0

17 Audrey Jones Wakefield High School 108.7 110.0 0

Girls 114.4 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Aimee Funk Goessel High School 105.5 135.0 10

2 Charity Powell Meade High School 111.4 130.0 8

3 Destiny Mitchell Otis-Bison HS 114.3 130.0 6

4 Ember Larson Lincoln High School 111.9 125.0 4

5 Chandra Nichols Triplains 108.5 120.0 2

6 Sierra Marsell Central Plains 109.1 115.0 1

7 Savannah Wilkison Dighton High School 106.8 105.0 0

8 Ellie Studer Frankfort High School 109.0 105.0 0

9 Jayla Robbins Clifton-Clyde 109.5 105.0 0

10 Jade Holman Otis-Bison HS 110.8 100.0 0

11 Harmony Love Little River High School 110.8 95.0 0

12 Christel Jerby Wakefield High School 106.5 90.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 Abby Duff Wakefield High School 107.3 90.0 0

14 Gracen Sacco Clifton-Clyde 110.6 90.0 0

15 Addie Walter Clifton-Clyde 110.5 80.0 0

16 Audrey Jones Wakefield High School 108.7 70.0 0

17 Kellie Miller Meade High School 105.6 0.0 0

Girls 114.4 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Aimee Funk Goessel High School 105.5 450.0

2 Charity Powell Meade High School 111.4 435.0

3 Ember Larson Lincoln High School 111.9 430.0

4 Jayla Robbins Clifton-Clyde 109.5 415.0

5 Chandra Nichols Triplains 108.5 405.0

6 Savannah Wilkison Dighton High School 106.8 395.0

7 Ellie Studer Frankfort High School 109.0 370.0

8 Sierra Marsell Central Plains 109.1 370.0

9 Gracen Sacco Clifton-Clyde 110.6 365.0

10 Abby Duff Wakefield High School 107.3 355.0

11 Jade Holman Otis-Bison HS 110.8 345.0

12 Harmony Love Little River High School 110.8 330.0

13 Addie Walter Clifton-Clyde 110.5 310.0

14 Christel Jerby Wakefield High School 106.5 290.0

15 Destiny Mitchell Otis-Bison HS 114.3 270.0

16 Audrey Jones Wakefield High School 108.7 235.0

17 Kellie Miller Meade High School 105.6 115.0


